
25ym Honda CRF1100A2/D4 Adventure Sport

General

Warranty 2 yrs / Unlimited Km

Service Intervals 12 000kms

Dimensions & Weights

Claimed KERB Weight (kg)

Dimensions (LxWxH)

Wheelbase

Caster Angle

Trail

Seat Height

Ground Clearance (mm)

Turning radius (m)

253 kgs243 kgs

   2,305mm X 960mm X 1,475mm

   1,570mm

27.5°

   106mm

   835/855mm 
(low seat option 795mm)


   220mm

   2.6m

Manual DCT

Engine

Oil Capacity (l) 5,2l4,8l

Type
   Liquid-cooled OHC 4-stroke 8-valve Parallel Twin with 270° crank and uni-cam



Displacement (cm�)    1084cc

Bore x Stroke (mm)    92mm x 81.5mm

Compression Ratio    10.5:1

Max Power (kW)    75kW @ 7,500rpm

Torque (Nm)    112Nm @ 5,500rpm

Carburation    PGM-FI

Fuel Tank Capacity (l)    24.8l

CO2 Emissions    114g/km

Fuel Consumption 20.5km/l (4.9 l/100km)

Noise Level
Lurban 75.4dB,
Lwot 80.4dB


Lurban 75.0dB,
Lwot 80.5dB



Manual DCT

Drive Train

Drive O-ring Sealed ChainO-ring Sealed Chain

Transmission Type    6-speed DCT   6-speed manual

Clutch Type
2 wet, multiplate clutches with coil springs




Wet, multiplate with coil springs, Aluminium Cam Assist and Slipper clutch



Manual DCT

Wheels

Tyres (f)
   110/80-R19M/C 59V (Tubeless type) Bridgestone Battlax Adventure A41



Tyres (r)
   150/70-R18M/C 70H (Tubeless type) Bridgestone Battlax Adventure A41



Wheels (f)    19M/C x MT2.50 wire spoke with aluminium rim

Wheels (r)    18M/C x MT4.00 wire spoke with aluminium rim

All specifications are provisional and subject to change without notice.€ Please note that the figures provided are results obtained by Honda under standardised testing conditions prescribed by WMTC.€ Tests are conducted on a rolling road using a standard version of the vehicle with only one rider and no additional optional equipment.€ Actual fuel consumption may vary depending on how you ride, how you maintain your vehicle, weather, road conditions, tire pressure, installation of accessories, cargo, rider and passenger weight, and other factors.






Suspension

Front Suspension

   SHOWA Telescopic inverted fork with an inner tube diameter of 45mm, and an electronic control unit (SHOWA EERATM) with compression and rebound damping adjustments, 210mm stroke





Rear Suspension

   Monoblock aluminium swing arm with Pro-Link with SHOWA gas-charged damper, hydraulic remote control preload adjuster and electronic control unit (SHOWA EERATM) with compression and rebound damping adjustments, 200 mm rear wheel travel.







Safety

ABS System Type
   2 channel with IMU( Selectable ABS MODE with ON road and OFF road setting




Front Brakes
   310mm dual wave floating hydraulic disc with aluminium hub and radial fit 4-piston calipers and sintered metal pads




Rear Brakes
   256mm wave hydraulic disc with 2-piston caliper and sintered metal pads. 2-channel with rear ABS off mode.




Styling

Frame Material    Semi Double Cradle

Instruments & Electronics€

Instruments€
   LCD Meter, TFT 6.5inch touch panel multi information display



Headlight    LED

Taillight€ LED

Connectivity Bluetooth and Apple CarPlay®/Android Auto® (wired)

USB    Yes

12V Socket    Yes

Auto Winker Cancel€    Yes

Quickshifter

Security System

   Optional (MT only)

   Immobiliser

Cruise Control

Cornering Lights

Additional Features

Riding Modes€

   Yes

   Yes

   Emergency stop signal, 6 axis IMU, HSTC and Wheelie control


   Tour, Urban, Gravel, Off-Road, 2 x User Modes

All specifications are provisional and subject to change without notice.€ Please note that the figures provided are results obtained by Honda under standardised testing conditions prescribed by WMTC.€ Tests are conducted on a rolling road using a standard version of the vehicle with only one rider and no additional optional equipment.€ Actual fuel consumption may vary depending on how you ride, how you maintain your vehicle, weather, road conditions, tire pressure, installation of accessories, cargo, rider and passenger weight, and other factors.




25ym Honda CRF1100A2/D4 Adventure Sport

Electrical System

Starter Electric

Battery Capacity    12V-6Ah Li-ion BATTERY


